Ayada Thai Menu

https://menuweb.menu
77-08 Woodside Ave., EImhurst 11373, United States
+17184240844 - http:/lwww.ayadanyc.com/

The menu of Ayada Thai from Elmhurst includes 294 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $12.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ayada in Elmhurst offers a delicious
dining experience for all guests, with our exquisite salads being a favorite among visitors. For inquiries or
reservations, please call us at (718) 424 0844. Some nearby restaurants include Hug Esan Thai, Spicy Shallot
Japanese, Khao Nom Thai, Tacos Y Jugos Genesis Mexican American, and Da Pai Dong Chinese. Visit us in
Elmhurst to enjoy our fantastic food and drinks!.
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Extras

CHICKEN STOCK RICE

Sandwiches

FRIED EGG SANDWICH

Seafood

SHRIMP SALAD

Sauces

BBQ

Steaks

RIBEYE STEAK

Indian
CHICKEN CURRY

Curry Dishes

C5. RED CURRY

Vegetarian

STEAM MIX VEGETABLE

Wok

JUNGLE CURRY

Fried Noodles

DRUNKEN NOODLE

Appetizers

FRIED CALAMARI APPETIZER

$2.0

$1.5

$16.0

$3.0

$10.0

$9.0

$8.0

Asian Specialties

SATAY

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Hot Appetizers

SAUTEED EGGPLANT

Chef Specials

PORK LEG RICE

SiiRe Cra?pes
LADY MARMALADE

Ice Creams
MIX FRUIT ICE CREAM

Iced Tea
SUNSET BOULEVARD

Coffee

HOT COFFEE

Fried Dishes

PAD KHING

Noodles Soup

N8. TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP

Asian

SPRING ROLL

$10.0

$9.0

$16.0

$4.0

$16.0

$1.5

$10.0

$16.0



Ayada Thai Menu

Noodle & Rice

CHICKEN RICE $9.0
Thai Salads

PORK SAUSAGE SALAD $10.0
Appetizers (Khai Vi)

A7. FRIED TOFU $8.0
ALKOHOLFREIE
GETRANKE

SODA $1.5
Spicy Thai Salads

Y8. LARB SALAD $16.0
Thai Style Salads

LARB SALAD $10.0
Kaiseki

SHABU-SHABU $9.0
Salad And Yum Salad
SEAFOOD MANGO SALAD $10.0
Noodles And Rice Dishes
PAD SEE EW $9.0
Noodles &Amp;Amp; Rice
Dish

YEN-TA-FOUR $9.0

Lunch Noodles And Fried
Rice
L4. DRUNKEN NOODLE LUNCH $7.5

**_unch** Noodle Plates

PAD KHEE MAO $9.0
Lunch Curry Dish

L8. GREEN CURRY LUNCH $7.5
Eggs On Table

OMELET $4.0
Uncategorized

THAI ICED TEA WITH MILK $4.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COCONUT JUICE $5.0
ICED TEA

Pork

PORK BELLY
GARLIC PEPPER PORK $9.0

Rice
CHINESE SAUSAGE FRIED RICE $10.0
STEAM NOODLE $2.0

Curries

PANANG CURRY
MASSAMAN CURRY $10.0
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Lunch Specials

L2. PAD SEE EW LUNCH
L9. RED CURRY LUNCH

Noodle

NAM-TOK NOODLE SOUP
PAD GAI- KUA

Hot Drinks

TEA
HOT TEA

Signature Cocktails

SPRING AWAKENING
KISS FROM A ROSE

Drinks

BLACK THAI ICED COFFEE
DRINKS
THAI ICE COFFEE WITH MILK

Starters

CRISPY DUCK SALAD
PAD KRA PROW
CASHEW NUT ENTREE

Soft Drinks

JUICE
BLACK THAI ICE COFFEE
BLACK THAI ICE TEA

$7.5
$7.5

$9.0
$9.0

$1.5

$16.0
$16.0

$4.0

$3.0

$20.0
$9.0
$10.0

$5.0
$3.0
$3.0

Craft Cocktails (Must Be

21 To Purchase)

FALLING SLOWLY
WINTER MELODY
ALL | CARE ABOUT

Thai

CHICKEN SATAY
THAI TEA

RED CURRY
GREEN CURRY

Special

RAZOR CLAM WITH BASIL SAUCE

SOFT SHELL CRAB (SPECIAL)

RIB EYE STEAK (SPECIAL) 120z

KING TIGER PRAWN PAD THAI

Side Dishes

BROWN RICE
STICKY RICE

RICE

JASMINE RICE
STEAM BROCCOLI

Over Rice

O1. PORK LEG OVER RICE

Ol1. PORK LEG ENTREE

02. HAINANESE CHICKEN

03. SHRIMP PASTE FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE WITH CHILI SAUCE

$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$10.0
$10.0

$18.0
$36.0
$37.0
$28.0

$3.0

$1.5
$3.0

$17.0
$20.0
$16.0
$17.0
$10.0
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Beverages C6. MIX VEGETABLE AND SHRIMP $17.0
KANG SOM '
LEMON OR LYCHEE THAIICED TEA $5.0
C7. KANG SOM SOUR CURRY $17.0
PALM JUICE $5.0
C11. KANG SOM SOUR CURRY $17.0
FRESH LYCHEE LEMONADE $5.0
BLACK THAI ICED TEA $4.0 These Types Of Dishes
THAI ICED COFFEE WITH MILK $4.0 Ar e B ein g S erve d
THAI ICED TEA
Family Style Meals ( For
Party And Group )

APPERTIZER TRAY (SMALL OR LARGE)

MEAT
SALAD TRAY (SMALL OR LARGE)
TUNA STEAK
FRIED RICE TRAY SMALL OR LARGE
CHICKEN
NOODLE TRAY SMALL OR LARGE
A LA CARTE TRAY SMALL OR LARGE
SERVE WITH JASMINE RICE Salads
DESSERT TRAY ONE SIZE gy, SUMMER TIME $16.0
{4 OYSTER SALAD $18.0
Noodles PAPAYA SALAD
N2. RAD NAH $16.0 SALAD
N4. PAD KUA GAI $16.0 PAPAYA SALAD (SHRIMP) $8.0
N6. SHABU SHABU $16.0 SHRIMP OR SQUID SALAD $10.0
N7. NAM TOK NOODLE SOUP $16.0 CRISPY CATFISH SALAD $15.0
N9. YEN TA FO $16.0 BEAN THREAD SALAD $10.0
RAD-NAH $9.0 .
TOM-YUM NOODLE SOUP $9.0 Fish
F1. FRIED FISH TOPPED WITH $38.0
C SWEET CHILI SAUCE '
urry

F2. FRIED FISH WITH BASIL $38.0
C1. DUCK PANANG CURRY IN $28.0 SAUCE .
COCONUT MILK ’

F3. FRIED FISH WITH GREEN

C1. PANANG CURRY WITH CHOICE MANGO SALAD AND CASHEW $38.0
$16.0

OF MEAT NUT

C2. MASSAMAN CURRY $16.0 F4. FRIED FISH WITH GARLIC AND $38.0

C3. JUNGLE CURRY $16.0 PEPPER SAUCE
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F5. STEAMED FISH WITH GARLIC

CHILI AND LIME JUICE $38.0
F6. FRIED FISH WITH MIXED $38.0
VEGETABLES AND SOUR CURRY ’
F7. FRIED FISH WITH PAPAYA
SALAD $38.0
F8. FRIED FISH WITH GARLIC AND $38.0
FINGER ROOT )
Lunch Special
L1. PAD THAI LUNCH $7.5
L3. PAD KUA GAI LUNCH $7.5
L5. PAD KHING LUNCH $7.5
L6. PAD KHEE MAO LUNCH $7.5
L7. PAD KRA POW LUNCH $7.5
L10. THAI FRIED RICE LUNCH $7.5
L11. BASIL FRIED RICE LUNCH $7.5
L12. CASHEW NUT LUNCH $7.5
Popular Items

A4. STEAMED

DUMPLING $10.0

F1. THAI FRIED RICE $16.0
F2. BASIL FRIED RICE $16.0

C4. GREEN CURRY $16.0
N1. PAD THAI $16.0
N3. PAD SEE EW $16.0
N5. DRUNKEN NOODLE $16.0
THAI ICE TEA WITH MILK $3.0
Side Order

S0O1. JASMINE RICE $2.0
S02. STICKY RICE $3.0
S03. CHICKEN STOCK RICE $3.0

SO4. OMELETTE $8.0

SO05. FRIED EGG

S06. STEAMED MIXED
VEGETABLES

SO7. STEAMED BROCCOLI
S08. STEAMED NOODLE
S09. PEANUT SAUCE

Ingredients Used
DUCK
* SHRIMP
PORK MEAT
SHRIMPS
VEGETABLES
BEEF
MANGO

BROCCOLI
VEGETABLES

Fried Rice

F3. PINEAPPLE FRIED
RICE

F4. THAI SAUSAGE
FRIED RICE

F5. SOUR SAUSAGE FRIED RICE
F6. CRAB MEAT FRIED RICE
THAI FRIED RICE

PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE

BASIL FRIED RICE

SOUR SAUSAGE FRIED RICE
FRIED RICE

SHRIMP PASTE FRIED RICE

Dessert

D1. TARO CUSTARD

$3.0

$5.0

$5.0
$4.0
$2.0

$16.0

$17.0

$17.0
$18.0
$9.0
$10.0
$9.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
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DRCOCONT g
MANGO STICKY RICE  $13.0
SWEET COCONUT
STICKY RICE WITH $9.0
CUSTARD
D-2 COCONUT PUDDING $10.0
I\RAQIEGO WITH SWEET STICKY $13.0
PUMPKIN CUSTARD $10.0
TARO CUSTARD $7.0
FRIED BANANA WITH ICE CREAM $7.0
THAI COCONUT PUDDING $4.0
FRIED BANANA $7.0

S1. TOM YUM SHRIMP SOUP
S2. BEAN CURD SOUP

S3. TOM KHA CHICKEN SOUP
S4. KANG LIANG SOUP $15.0

S5. BEAN THREAD SOUP $15.0
S6. STEWED BEEF TENDON $15.0
S7. TOM ZAP CHICKEN $15.0

TOM-YUM SHRIMPS SOUP
TOM-KHA CHICKEN SOUP

BEAN THREAD SOUP $9.0
TOM-ZAP SOUP $9.0
BEAN CURD SOUP

MIXED VEGETABLE SOUP $10.0
STEWED BEEF TENDON SOUP $10.0
Entrées

Al. BBQ PORK TENDERS $16.0

A2. BBQ BEEF TENDERS $18.0

A3. SATAY CHICKEN

A5. FRIED SPRING

‘;f;’ ROLL

A6. CRAB ROLL
A8. SHRIMP IN THE BLANKET
A9. CHIVE DUMPLING
A10. STEAMED MUSSEL
Al1l. E-SARN SAUSAGE
A12. NORTHERN THAI SAUSAGE
A13. FISH CAKE
A14. FRIED CALAMARI
A15. FRIED CHICKEN WINGS
SPRING ROLLS
BBQ PORK TENDER APPETIZER
CHICKEN SATAY APPETIZER

STEAM DUMPLING WITH CHICKEN
AND SHRIMP APPETIZER

CRAB ROLL APPETIZER

SHRIMP IN THE BLANKET
APPETIZER

STEAM MUSSEL WITH
LEMONGRASS AND BASIL
APPETIZER

NORTHERN THAI SAUSAGE
APPETIZER

BBQ BEEF APPETIZER

FRIED MARINATED PORK STRIPS
APPETIZER

FRIED SPRING ROLL APPETIZER

FRIED TOFU WITH CHILI AND
PEANUT SAUCE APPETIZER

CHIVE DUMPLING APPETIZER
E-SARN SAUSAGE APPETIZER
FISH CAKE APPETIZER

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS APPETIZER

$12.0

$8.0

$12.0
$11.0
$10.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$12.0

$10.0
$7.0

$5.0
$6.0

$5.0

$8.0

$8.0
$10.0
$10.0
$5.0
$5.0

$5.0
$8.0
$7.0
$6.0
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A La Car‘te SAUTEED SA-TOR BEAN $10.0
C1. STEAMED BEAN THREAD BASIL FROG LEG PAD $11.0
\éVéIT\IHOSBHBITMP AND PORK (WOON  $17.0 BLACK EGG ENTREE $11.0
2 SAUTE CHINESE oo SAUTE CHINESE BROCCOLI $10.0
WATERCRESS ' SAUTEED PRIK-KING CURRY $10.0
C3. SAUTEED CHINESE BROCCOLI $16.0 PASTE
Ca. SAUTEED CHINESE BROCCOLI ¢ SAUTEED PORK CURRY PASTE $10.0
WITH SALTED FISH ' KANG SOM SOUR CURRY $10.0
C5. SAUTEED CHINESE $16.0 MIX VEGETABLE KANG SOM $10.0
EGGPLANT :
C6. SAUTEED BEAN THREAD
WITH SHRIMP AND CHICKEN $17.0 Salad
C7. SAUTEED PRIK KING $16.0 Y1. THAI GREEN SALAD $10.0
C8. SAUTEED SLICED CATFISH $17.0 Y2. PAPAYA SALAD WITH DRIED

SHRIMP POWDER AND PEANUT  $13.0
C9. SAUTEED PORK CURRY $16.0 (TUM THAI)
PASTE :

Y3. PAPAYA SALAD WITH
C10. SAUTEED SATOR BEAN WITH ¢, ¢ SEAFOOD AND DRIED SHRIMP $21.0
SHRIMP AND CHICKEN : POWDER (TUM TALAY)
C11. PAD KHEE MAO $16.0 Y4. PAPAYA SALAD WITH RAW $16.0
C12. PAD KRA PROW $16.0 CRAB (TUM POO)

Y4. PAPAYA SALAD WITH SALTED
C13. BASIL FROG LEG $17.0 EGG (TUM KAI KHEM) $16.0
C14. PAD KHING $16.0 Y4. PAPAYA SALAD WITH RAW
AND GROUND PORK $16. POO PLA RA)
C16. CASHEW NUT $16.0 Y4. PAPAYA SALAD WITH RICE $17.0

NOODLES (TUM SUA)
C17. GARLIC AND PEPPER $16.0

Y5. BEAN THREAD SALAD (YUM ¢
C12. DUCK PANANG CURRY $28.0 WOON SEN) :
RAW SHRIMP SALAD $9.0 Y6. YUM MOO YOR SALAD $16.0
STEAM SHRIMP WITH BEAN Y7. BBQ PORK TENDER SALAD $17.0
THREAD $10.0

) Y7. BBQ BEEF TENDER SALAD $19.0

SAUTEED CHINESE BROCCOLI
WITH SALTED FISH $10.0 Y9. RAW SHRIMP SALAD $14.0
SAUTEED BEAN THREAD WITH $10.0 Y10. BBQ PORK SALAD(MOO MA ¢,
SHRIMP, CHICKEN AND EGG : NAO)
SAUTEED SLICED CATFISH IN Y11. RAW CRAB WITH MANGO $15.0
SPICY CURRY SAUCE WITH THAI  $11.0 SALAD

EGGPLANT Y12. CRISPY DUCK SALAD $28.0
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Y13. SOUR PORK SALAD (YUM
NAM SOD)

Y14. SEAFOOD MANGO SALAD $21.0
Y15. CRISPY CHINESE

$16.0 BAMBOO SHOOT SALAD $8.0

WATERCRESS SALAD $18.0
Y16. CRISPY GROUND CATFISH $17.0
SALAD ’
Y17. THAI SAUSAGE SALAD (YUM $15.0
KUN CHIENG) ’
SALTED CRAB SALAD $15.0
GRILL SHRIMP SALAD (PLA $17.0
SHRIMP SALAD) ’
GRILL SQUID SALAD (PLASQUID .4
SALAD) '
CRISPY GROUND CATFISH WITH $19.0
PAPAYA SALAD '
CRISPY PAPAYA SEAFOOD SALAD $18.0
PAPAYA SALAD (CRAB) $10.0
SALTED CRAB WITH MANGO $10.0
SALAD :
PAPAYA SALAD (SEAFOOD) $10.0
B.B.Q. PORK OR BEEF TENDER $11.0
SALAD ’
B.B.Q. PORK SALAD $10.0
SOUR PORK SALAD $10.0
CRISPY CHINESE WATERCRESS $15.0
SALAD :
Ayada Thai

77-08 Woodside Ave., Elmhurst Opening Hours:
11373, United States Monday 11:30-23:00

Tuesday 11:30-23:00
Wednesday 11:30-23:00
Thursday 11:30-23:00
Friday 11:30-23:00
Saturday 11:30-23:00
Sunday 11:30-23:00
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