ayada ThaI





Ayada Thai Menu

https://menuweb.menu 77-08 Woodside Ave., Elmhurst 11373, United States +17184240844 - http://www.ayadanyc.com/









The **menu of Ayada Thai** from Elmhurst includes **294** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$12.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. Ayada in Elmhurst offers a delicious dining experience for all guests, with our exquisite salads being a favorite among visitors. For inquiries or reservations, please call us at (718) 424 0844. Some nearby restaurants include Hug Esan Thai, Spicy Shallot Japanese, Khao Nom Thai, Tacos Y Jugos Genesis Mexican American, and Da Pai Dong Chinese. Visit us in Elmhurst to enjoy our fantastic food and drinks!.

	5		
			1
V		20	0
•			

Extras CHICKEN STOCK RICE	\$2.0	Asian Specialties	
Sandwiches		Thai Dishes	
FRIED EGG SANDWICH	\$1.5	PAD THAI	
Seafood		Hot Appetizers	
SHRIMP SALAD		SAUTEED EGGPLANT	\$10.0
Sauces		Chef Specials	
BBQ		PORK LEG RICE	\$9.0
Steaks		Süße Crãapes	
RIBEYE STEAK		LADY MARMALADE	\$16.0
Indian		Ice Creams	
CHICKEN CURRY		MIX FRUIT ICE CREAM	\$4.0
Curry Dishes		Iced Tea	
C5. RED CURRY	\$16.0	SUNSET BOULEVARD	\$16.0
Vegetarian		Coffee	
STEAM MIX VEGETABLE	\$3.0	HOT COFFEE	\$1.5
Wok		Fried Dishes	
JUNGLE CURRY	\$10.0	PAD KHING	\$10.0
Fried Noodles		Noodles Soup	
DRUNKEN NOODLE	\$9.0	N8. TOM YUM NOODLE SOUP	\$16.0
Appetizers		Asian	
FRIED CALAMARI APPETIZER	\$8.0	SPRING ROLL	

	6		1
		s#	
•			

Noodle & Rice CHICKEN RICE	\$9.0	Lunch Noodles And Fried Rice	
Thai Salads		L4. DRUNKEN NOODLE LUNCH	\$7.5
PORK SAUSAGE SALAD	\$10.0	**Lunch** Noodle Plat	es
Appetizers (Khai Vị)		PAD KHEE MAO	\$9.0
A7. FRIED TOFU	\$8.0	Lunch Curry Dish	
ALKOHOLFREIE		L8. GREEN CURRY LUNCH	\$7.5
GETRÄNKE		Eggs On Table	
SODA	\$1.5	OMELET	\$4.0
Spicy Thai Salads		Uncategorized	
Y8. LARB SALAD	\$16.0	THAI ICED TEA WITH MILK	\$4.0
Thai Style Salads		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
LARB SALAD	\$10.0	COCONUT JUICE	\$5.0
Kaiseki		ICED TEA	
SHABU-SHABU	\$9.0	Pork	
		PORK BELLY	
Salad And Yum Salad		GARLIC PEPPER PORK	\$9.0
SEAFOOD MANGO SALAD	\$10.0	Rice	
Noodles And Rice Dis	hes	CHINESE SAUSAGE FRIED RICE	\$10.0
PAD SEE EW	\$9.0	STEAM NOODLE	\$2.0
Noodles &AmpAmp; I	Rice	Curries	
Dish		PANANG CURRY	
YEN-TA-FOUR	\$9.0	MASSAMAN CURRY	\$10.0

Lunch Specials		Craft Cocktails (Must Be		
L2. PAD SEE EW LUNCH	\$7.5	21 To Purchase)		
L9. RED CURRY LUNCH	\$7.5	FALLING SLOWLY	\$16.0	
		WINTER MELODY	\$16.0	
Noodle		ALL I CARE ABOUT	\$16.0	
NAM-TOK NOODLE SOUP	\$9.0			
PAD GAI- KUA	\$9.0	Thai		
		CHICKEN SATAY		
Hot Drinks		THAI TEA		
TEA		RED CURRY	\$10.0	
HOT TEA	\$1.5	GREEN CURRY	\$10.0	
Signature Cocktails		Special		
SPRING AWAKENING	\$16.0	RAZOR CLAM WITH BASIL SAUCE	\$18.0	
KISS FROM A ROSE	\$16.0	SOFT SHELL CRAB (SPECIAL)	\$36.0	
D • 1		RIB EYE STEAK (SPECIAL) 120Z	\$37.0	
Drinks		KING TIGER PRAWN PAD THAI	\$28.0	
BLACK THAI ICED COFFEE	\$4.0			
DRINKS		Side Dishes		
THAI ICE COFFEE WITH MILK	\$3.0	BROWN RICE	\$3.0	
Otombono		STICKY RICE		
Starters		RICE		
CRISPY DUCK SALAD	\$20.0	JASMINE RICE	\$1.5	
PAD KRA PROW	\$9.0	STEAM BROCCOLI	\$3.0	
CASHEW NUT ENTREE	\$10.0			
Soft Drinks		Over Rice		
SOIL DIIIKS		O1. PORK LEG OVER RICE	\$17.0	
JUICE	\$5.0	O1. PORK LEG ENTREE	\$20.0	
BLACK THAI ICE COFFEE	\$3.0	O2. HAINANESE CHICKEN	\$16.0	
BLACK THAI ICE TEA	\$3.0	O3. SHRIMP PASTE FRIED RICE	\$17.0	

FRIED RICE WITH CHILI SAUCE

\$10.0



Bevera	ages
--------	------

LEMON OR LYCHEE THAIICED TEA	\$5.0
PALM JUICE	\$5.0
FRESH LYCHEE LEMONADE	\$5.0
BLACK THAI ICED TEA	\$4.0
THAI ICED COFFEE WITH MILK	\$4.0
THAI ICED TEA	

Family Style Meals (For Party And Group)

APPERTIZER TRAY (SMALL OR LARGE)

SALAD TRAY (SMALL OR LARGE)

FRIED RICE TRAY SMALL OR LARGE

NOODLE TRAY SMALL OR LARGE

A LA CARTE TRAY SMALL OR LARGE SERVE WITH JASMINE RICE

DESSERT TRAY ONE SIZE

Noodles

N2. RAD NAH	\$16.0
N4. PAD KUA GAI	\$16.0
N6. SHABU SHABU	\$16.0
N7. NAM TOK NOODLE SOUP	\$16.0
N9. YEN TA FO	\$16.0
RAD-NAH	\$9.0
TOM-YUM NOODLE SOUP	\$9.0

Curry

C3. JUNGLE CURRY

C1. DUCK PANANG CURRY IN COCONUT MILK	\$28.0
C1. PANANG CURRY WITH CHOICE OF MEAT	\$16.0
C2. MASSAMAN CURRY	\$16.0

C6. MIX VEGETABLE AND SHRIMP KANG SOM	\$17.0
C7. KANG SOM SOUR CURRY	\$17.0
C11. KANG SOM SOUR CURRY	\$17.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SALAD SOUP NOODLES

FISH
MEAT
TUNA STEAK
CHICKEN

Salads

SAUCE

NUT

\$16.0

PEPPER SAUCE

F3. FRIED FISH WITH GREEN MANGO SALAD AND CASHEW

F4. FRIED FISH WITH GARLIC AND

	SUMMER TIME	\$16.0
	OYSTER SALAD	\$18.0
9 34	PAPAYA SALAD	
SALAD		
PAPAYA SA	LAD (SHRIMP)	\$8.0
SHRIMP OF	R SQUID SALAD	\$10.0
CRISPY CA	TFISH SALAD	\$15.0
BEAN THRI	EAD SALAD	\$10.0
Fish		
F1. FRIED F SWEET CH	FISH TOPPED WITH	\$38.0
F2. FRIED F	ISH WITH BASIL	¢29 N

\$38.0

\$38.0

\$38.0

Ayada Thai Menu			
F5. STEAMED FISH WITH GARLIC	\$38.0	SO5. FRIED EGG	\$3.0
CHILI AND LIME JUICE F6. FRIED FISH WITH MIXED	****	SO6. STEAMED MIXED VEGETABLES	\$5.0

F5. STEAMED FISH WITH GARLIC	\$38.0	SO5. FRIED EGG	\$3.0
CHILI AND LIME JUICE		SO6. STEAMED MIXED	\$5.0
F6. FRIED FISH WITH MIXED VEGETABLES AND SOUR CURRY	\$38.0	VEGETABLES	Ψ3.0
		SO7. STEAMED BROCCOLI	\$5.0
F7. FRIED FISH WITH PAPAYA SALAD	\$38.0	SO8. STEAMED NOODLE	\$4.0
F8. FRIED FISH WITH GARLIC AND FINGER ROOT	\$38.0	SO9. PEANUT SAUCE	\$2.0

Lunch Special

Lulicii Speciai		DUCK
L1. PAD THAI LUNCH	\$7.5	SHRIMP
L3. PAD KUA GAI LUNCH	\$7.5	PORK MEAT
L5. PAD KHING LUNCH	\$7.5	SHRIMPS
L6. PAD KHEE MAO LUNCH	\$7.5	VEGETABLES
L7. PAD KRA POW LUNCH	\$7.5	BEEF
L10. THAI FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$7.5	MANGO
L11. BASIL FRIED RICE LUNCH	\$7.5	BROCCOLI
L12. CASHEW NUT LUNCH	\$7.5	VEGETABLES

\$3.0

\$3.0

\$8.0

Popular Items

SO2. STICKY RICE

SO4. OMELETTE

SO3. CHICKEN STOCK RICE

i opaiai itorrio				
	A4. STEAMED DUMPLING	\$10.0		
	F1. THAI FRIED RICE	\$16.0		
	F2. BASIL FRIED RICE	\$16.0		
C4. GREEN CURRY		\$16.0		
N1. PAD THAI		\$16.0		
N3. PAD SEE EW		\$16.0		
N5. DRUNKEN NOODLE		\$16.0		
THAI ICE T	\$3.0			
Side Order				
SO1. JASMINE RICE		\$2.0		

Fried Dice

D1. TARO CUSTARD

Ingredients Used

rned Rice				
F3. PI RICE	NEAPPLE FRIED	\$16.0		
The second secon	HAI SAUSAGE O RICE	\$17.0		
F5. SOUR SAUSA	GE FRIED RICE	\$17.0		
F6. CRAB MEAT F	RIED RICE	\$18.0		
THAI FRIED RICE		\$9.0		
PINEAPPLE FRIED RICE		\$10.0		
BASIL FRIED RICE		\$9.0		
SOUR SAUSAGE FRIED RICE		\$10.0		
FRIED RICE				
SHRIMP PASTE FRIED RICE		\$10.0		
Dessert				
 				

\$10.0

	D2. COCONUT PUDDING	\$10.0		A3. SATAY CHICKEN	\$12.0
	MANGO STICKY RICE	\$13.0		A5. FRIED SPRING ROLL	\$8.0
	SWEET COCONUT		100	A6. CRAB ROLL	\$12.0
	STICKY RICE WITH CUSTARD	\$9.0	A8. SHRIM	P IN THE BLANKET	\$11.0
D-2 COCOI	NUT PUDDING	\$10.0	A9. CHIVE	DUMPLING	\$10.0
	ITH SWEET STICKY	\$13.0	A10. STEA	MED MUSSEL	\$14.0
RICE			A11. E-SAI	RN SAUSAGE	\$14.0
PUMPKIN (CUSTARD	\$10.0	A12. NOR1	THERN THAI SAUSAGE	\$14.0
TARO CUS	TARD	\$7.0	A13. FISH	CAKE	\$14.0
FRIED BAN	IANA WITH ICE CREAM	\$7.0	A14. FRIE	CALAMARI	\$14.0
THAI COC	ONUT PUDDING	\$4.0	A15. FRIE	CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0
FRIED BAN	IANA	\$7.0	SPRING R	OLLS	
			BBQ POR	K TENDER APPETIZER	\$10.0
Soups			CHICKEN	SATAY APPETIZER	\$7.0
S1. TOM YUM SHRIMP SO S2. BEAN CURD SOUP		SOUP		IMPLING WITH CHICKEN MP APPETIZER	\$5.0
	S3. TOM KHA CHICKEN	SOLIP	CRAB ROL	L APPETIZER	\$6.0
S4. KANG	LIANG SOUP	\$15.0		THE BLANKET	\$5.0
S5. BEAN	THREAD SOUP	\$15.0	APPETIZE		40.0
S6. STEWE	ED BEEF TENDON	\$15.0		JSSEL WITH ASS AND BASIL	\$8.0
S7. TOM Z	AP CHICKEN	\$15.0	APPETIZE	R	
TOM-YUM	SHRIMPS SOUP		NORTHER APPETIZE	N THAI SAUSAGE R	\$8.0
TOM-KHA	CHICKEN SOUP		BBO BEEF	APPETIZER	\$10.0
BEAN THR	EAD SOUP	\$9.0	•	RINATED PORK STRIPS	
TOM-ZAP S	SOUP	\$9.0	APPETIZE		\$10.0
BEAN CUR	RD SOUP		FRIED SPF	RING ROLL APPETIZER	\$5.0
MIXED VEC	GETABLE SOUP	\$10.0		FU WITH CHILI AND AUCE APPETIZER	\$5.0
STEWED B	SEEF TENDON SOUP	\$10.0		MPLING APPETIZER	\$5.0
Entrée	6		E-SARN SA	AUSAGE APPETIZER	\$8.0
			FISH CAKE	E APPETIZER	\$7.0
A1. BBQ P	ORK TENDERS	\$16.0	FRIED CHI	CKEN WINGS APPETIZER	\$6.0
A2. BBQ B	EEF TENDERS	\$18.0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,

1	

A La Carte		SAUTÉED SA-TOR BEAN	\$10.0
C1. STEAMED BEAN THREAD		BASIL FROG LEG PAD	\$11.0
WITH SHRIMP AND PORK (WOON SEN OBB)	\$17.0	BLACK EGG ENTRÉE	\$11.0
C2. SAUTE CHINESE	61C O	SAUTÉ CHINESE BROCCOLI	\$10.0
WATERCRESS	\$16.0	SAUTÉED PRIK-KING CURRY PASTE	\$10.0
C3. SAUTEED CHINESE BROCCOLI	\$16.0	SAUTÉED PORK CURRY PASTE	¢10.0
C4. SAUTEED CHINESE BROCCOLI WITH SALTED FISH	\$17.0	KANG SOM SOUR CURRY	\$10.0 \$10.0
C5. SAUTEED CHINESE EGGPLANT	\$16.0	MIX VEGETABLE KANG SOM	\$10.0
C6. SAUTEED BEAN THREAD WITH SHRIMP AND CHICKEN	\$17.0	Salad	
C7. SAUTEED PRIK KING	\$16.0	Y1. THAI GREEN SALAD	\$10.0
C8. SAUTEED SLICED CATFISH	\$17.0	Y2. PAPAYA SALAD WITH DRIED SHRIMP POWDER AND PEANUT	\$13.0
C9. SAUTEED PORK CURRY PASTE	\$16.0	(TUM THAI)	Ψ13.0
C10. SAUTEED SATOR BEAN WITH SHRIMP AND CHICKEN	\$17.0	Y3. PAPAYA SALAD WITH SEAFOOD AND DRIED SHRIMP POWDER (TUM TALAY)	\$21.0
C11. PAD KHEE MAO	\$16.0	Y4. PAPAYA SALAD WITH RAW	\$16.0
C12. PAD KRA PROW	\$16.0	CRAB (TUM POO)	
C13. BASIL FROG LEG	\$17.0	Y4. PAPAYA SALAD WITH SALTED EGG (TUM KAI KHEM)	\$16.0
C14. PAD KHING	\$16.0	Y4. PAPAYA SALAD WITH RAW	
C15. BLACK EGG IN BASIL SAUCE AND GROUND PORK	\$16.0	CRAB AND PICKLED FISH (TUM POO PLA RA)	\$16.0
C16. CASHEW NUT	\$16.0	Y4. PAPAYA SALAD WITH RICE NOODLES (TUM SUA)	\$17.0
C17. GARLIC AND PEPPER	\$16.0	Y5. BEAN THREAD SALAD (YUM	
C12. DUCK PANANG CURRY	\$28.0	WOON SEN)	\$16.0
RAW SHRIMP SALAD	\$9.0	Y6. YUM MOO YOR SALAD	\$16.0
STEAM SHRIMP WITH BEAN THREAD	\$10.0	Y7. BBQ PORK TENDER SALAD	\$17.0
SAUTÉED CHINESE BROCCOLI		Y7. BBQ BEEF TENDER SALAD	\$19.0
WITH SALTED FISH	\$10.0	Y9. RAW SHRIMP SALAD	\$14.0
SAUTÉED BEAN THREAD WITH SHRIMP, CHICKEN AND EGG	\$10.0	Y10. BBQ PORK SALAD(MOO MA NAO)	\$15.0
SAUTÉED SLICED CATFISH IN SPICY CURRY SAUCE WITH THAI	\$11.0	Y11. RAW CRAB WITH MANGO SALAD	\$15.0
EGGPLANT		Y12. CRISPY DUCK SALAD	\$28.0



Y13. SOUR PORK SALAD (YUM NAM SOD)	\$16.0	BAMBOO SHOOT SALAD	\$8.0
Y14. SEAFOOD MANGO SALAD	\$21.0		
Y15. CRISPY CHINESE WATERCRESS SALAD	\$18.0		
Y16. CRISPY GROUND CATFISH SALAD	\$17.0		
Y17. THAI SAUSAGE SALAD (YUM KUN CHIENG)	\$15.0		
SALTED CRAB SALAD	\$15.0		
GRILL SHRIMP SALAD (PLA SHRIMP SALAD)	\$17.0		
GRILL SQUID SALAD (PLA SQUID SALAD)	\$18.0		
CRISPY GROUND CATFISH WITH PAPAYA SALAD	\$19.0		
CRISPY PAPAYA SEAFOOD SALAD	\$18.0		
PAPAYA SALAD (CRAB)	\$10.0		
SALTED CRAB WITH MANGO SALAD	\$10.0		
PAPAYA SALAD (SEAFOOD)	\$10.0		
B.B.Q. PORK OR BEEF TENDER SALAD	\$11.0		
B.B.Q. PORK SALAD	\$10.0		
SOUR PORK SALAD	\$10.0		
CRISPY CHINESE WATERCRESS SALAD	\$15.0		

Ayada Thai

77-08 Woodside Ave., Elmhurst 11373, United States

Monday 11:30-23:00 Tuesday 11:30-23:00 Wednesday 11:30-23:00 Thursday 11:30-23:00 Friday 11:30-23:00

Saturday 11:30-23:00 Sunday 11:30-23:00

Opening Hours:



Made with menuweb.menu